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Medal Standings

MEDAL STANDINGS

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 USA United States of America 2 2 4 8 2 2 4 8 1

2 BRA Brazil 2 1 3 2 1 3 2

3 CAN Canada 1 1 1 1 3

Total: 4 4 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 12
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Medallists by Event

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Recurve Open Men Mon 10 Aug GOLD REZENDE Luciano Reinaldo BRA Brazil

SILVER BENNETT Eric USA United States of America

BRONZE PALUMBO Timothy USA United States of America

Recurve Open Women Mon 10 Aug GOLD WELLS Natalie USA United States of America

SILVER SILVA CARVALHO Thais BRA Brazil

BRONZE KISS-JOHNSON Kinga USA United States of America

Compound Open Men Mon 10 Aug GOLD SHELBY Andre USA United States of America

SILVER STUTZMAN Matt USA United States of America

BRONZE THOMPSON Ben USA United States of America

Compound Open Women Mon 10 Aug GOLD GOGEL Jane Karla BRA Brazil

SILVER VAN NEST Karen CAN Canada

BRONZE CHAVEZ Martha USA United States of America
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Recurve Open Men

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 REZENDE Luciano Reinaldo BRA Brazil 593 /  3 6 6 6
2 BENNETT Eric USA United States of America 635 /  1 -Bye- 7 4
3 PALUMBO Timothy USA United States of America 626 /  2 -Bye- 2 6
4 DE SOUZA Diogo BRA Brazil 565 /  4 6 3 0
5 GOMEZ German COL Colombia 473 /  5 4 (104)
6 BAEZ Jose Antonio MEX Mexico 459 /  6 0 (43)
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Recurve Open Women

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 WELLS Natalie USA United States of America 528 /  2 -Bye- 6 6
2 SILVA CARVALHO Thais BRA Brazil 536 /  1 -Bye- 6 2
3 KISS-JOHNSON Kinga USA United States of America 521 /  3 -Bye- 2 7
4 LAYOLLE Patricia BRA Brazil 507 /  5 7 5 3
5 LORENZI DERGOVICS Fabiola BRA Brazil 517 /  4 1 (67)
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Compound Open Men

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 SHELBY Andre USA United States of America 684 /  2 -Bye- 141 143 144
2 STUTZMAN Matt USA United States of America 687 /  1 -Bye- 144 144 140
3 THOMPSON Ben USA United States of America 674 /  4 -Bye- 142 143 141
4 EVANS Kevin CAN Canada 664 /  6 137 140 140 138
5 OLIVEIRA Julio Cesar BRA Brazil 654 /  7 135 141
6 CASTRO Andrey BRA Brazil 680 /  3 -Bye- 136
7 DENYS Alec CAN Canada 666 /  5 137 135
8 HUDSON Robert CAN Canada 630 /  9 -Bye- 132
9 MARTINEZ Luis Jose VEN Venezuela 574 / 12 107
9 PAOLOROSSI Federico Luis ARG Argentina 623 / 11 136
9 ROSARIO Ricardo PUR Puerto Rico 628 / 10 133
9 TRINIDAD Norberto PUR Puerto Rico 652 /  8 0
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Compound Open Women

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 GOGEL Jane Karla BRA Brazil 664 /  1 -Bye- 136 140
2 VAN NEST Karen CAN Canada 645 /  2 -Bye- 140 132
3 CHAVEZ Martha USA United States of America 623 /  3 -Bye- 121 133
4 BORGES Helba Aparecida BRA Brazil 549 /  4 121 122 125
5 TUCKER Samantha USA United States of America 506 /  5 109
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Recurve Open Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 635 1 BENNETT Eric USA

-Bye-

5/ 473 5 GOMEZ German COL 4 (23,17,27,22,15)

4/ 565 4 DE SOUZA Diogo BRA 6 (22,26,23,23,26)

3/ 593 3 REZENDE Luciano Reinaldo BRA 6 (19,24,27)

6/ 459 6 BAEZ Jose Antonio MEX 0 (15,15,13)

-Bye-

2/ 626 2 PALUMBO Timothy USA

BENNETT E (USA)

7 (24,24,22,25,25)

DE SOUZA D (BRA)

3 (22,27,21,25,22)

REZENDE LR (BRA)

6 (27,22,25,27)

PALUMBO T (USA)

2 (25,24,23,20)

BENNETT E (USA)

4 (26,26,26,28,25)

REZENDE LR (BRA)

6 (27,29,23,24,28)

DE SOUZA D (BRA)

0 (19,24,10)

PALUMBO T (USA)

6 (23,25,22)

GOLD

REZENDE LR (BRA)

SILVER

BENNETT E (USA)

BRONZE

PALUMBO T (USA)
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Recurve Open Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 536 1 SILVA CARVALHO Thais BRA

-Bye-

5/ 507 5 LAYOLLE Patricia BRA 7 (16,18,23,23)

4/ 517 4 LORENZI DERGOVICS Fabiola BRA 1 (16,13,21,17)

3/ 521 3 KISS-JOHNSON Kinga USA

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 528 2 WELLS Natalie USA

SILVA CARVALHO T (BRA)

6 T.7 (20,21,18,16,23)

LAYOLLE P (BRA)

5 T.M (17,24,18,18,13)

KISS-JOHNSON K (USA)

2 (11,27,17,17)

WELLS N (USA)

6 (26,26,24,19)

SILVA CARVALHO T (BRA)

2 (19,24,19,19)

WELLS N (USA)

6 (23,22,23,24)

LAYOLLE P (BRA)

3 (23,20,20,20,15)

KISS-JOHNSON K (USA)

7 (24,22,20,19,19)

GOLD

WELLS N (USA)

SILVER

SILVA CARVALHO T (BRA)

BRONZE

KISS-JOHNSON K (USA)
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Compound Open Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 687 1 STUTZMAN Matt USA 144

9/ 630 9 HUDSON Robert CAN 132

5/ 666 5 DENYS Alec CAN 135

4/ 674 4 THOMPSON Ben USA 142

3/ 680 3 CASTRO Andrey BRA 136

6/ 664 6 EVANS Kevin CAN 140

7/ 654 7 OLIVEIRA Julio Cesar BRA 141 T.9

2/ 684 2 SHELBY Andre USA 141 T.9*

STUTZMAN M (USA)

144

THOMPSON B (USA)

143

EVANS K (CAN)

140

SHELBY A (USA)

143

STUTZMAN M (USA)

140

SHELBY A (USA)

144

THOMPSON B (USA)

141

EVANS K (CAN)

138

GOLD

SHELBY A (USA)

SILVER

STUTZMAN M (USA)

BRONZE

THOMPSON B (USA)
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Compound Open Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 687 1 STUTZMAN Matt USA

-Bye-

9/ 630 9 HUDSON Robert CAN

8/ 652 8 TRINIDAD Norberto PUR

5/ 666 5 DENYS Alec CAN 137

12/ 574 12 MARTINEZ Luis Jose VEN 107

-Bye-

4/ 674 4 THOMPSON Ben USA

3/ 680 3 CASTRO Andrey BRA

-Bye-

11/ 623 11 PAOLOROSSI Federico Luis ARG 136

6/ 664 6 EVANS Kevin CAN 137

7/ 654 7 OLIVEIRA Julio Cesar BRA 135

10/ 628 10 ROSARIO Ricardo PUR 133

-Bye-

2/ 684 2 SHELBY Andre USA

STUTZMAN M (USA)

144

HUDSON R (CAN)

132

DENYS A (CAN)

135

THOMPSON B (USA)

142

CASTRO A (BRA)

136

EVANS K (CAN)

140

OLIVEIRA JC (BRA)

141 T.9

SHELBY A (USA)

141 T.9*
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Compound Open Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 664 1 GOGEL Jane Karla BRA

-Bye-

5/ 506 5 TUCKER Samantha USA 109

4/ 549 4 BORGES Helba Aparecida BRA 121

3/ 623 3 CHAVEZ Martha USA

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 645 2 VAN NEST Karen CAN

GOGEL JK (BRA)

136

BORGES HA (BRA)

122

CHAVEZ M (USA)

121

VAN NEST K (CAN)

140

GOGEL JK (BRA)

140

VAN NEST K (CAN)

132

BORGES HA (BRA)

125

CHAVEZ M (USA)

133

GOLD

GOGEL JK (BRA)

SILVER

VAN NEST K (CAN)

BRONZE

CHAVEZ M (USA)
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